
European Championships Nicosia 2008
FINAL RESULTS

TRAP MEN JUNIOR

12 JUL 2008, START TIME 08:30

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 124 ALMUDHAF, Khaled KUW 14 MAY 1998 WC Atlanta (USA)

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Rounds

1 2 3 4 5
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

1 1253 CARNEIRO Alex LUX 25 22 24 24 25 120 FER

Final shots:
22 142

2 1019 MOTTET Maxime BEL 22 24 25 25 24 120
Final shots:

21 141+1

3 1229 FANALI Federico ITA 25 23 23 24 25 120
Final shots:

21 141+0

4 1391 NIKANDROV Yuriy UKR 24 24 24 21 25 118+3

Final shots:
21 139

5 1162 WINSTANLEY Brett GBR 24 23 24 23 25 119
Final shots:

18 137

6 1089 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 21 24 24 25 24 118+2+1

Final shots:
17 135

7 1230 FIORAVANTI Giulio ITA 23 21 25 24 25 118+2+0

8 1378 YUZBAS Hakan TUR 22 25 23 22 25 117

9 1214 GALBALLY Geoffrey IRL 24 23 23 23 24 117

10 1234 GRAZINI Valerio ITA 23 23 23 23 24 116

11 1301 DOVGAL Ivan RUS 23 24 23 22 24 116

12 1106 KINNUNEN Jesse FIN 24 23 23 23 23 116

13 1113 MATIKAINEN Veli Matti FIN 22 24 21 24 24 115

14 1076 ZENCUCH Jan CZE 22 23 22 25 23 115

15 1305 GULYAEV Alexey RUS 23 23 22 24 23 115

16 1351 VASS Julius SVK 23 24 23 22 23 115

17 1211 SZOLLAR Andras HUN 24 20 24 24 22 114

18 1283 DIOGO ROSARIO Paulo Jorge POR 24 20 23 24 22 113

19 1141 CAMPION Lee Michael GBR 23 24 20 24 22 113

20 1092 MACHADO Paco ESP 25 23 20 24 21 113

21 1310 LOBANOV Nikolay RUS 21 23 20 24 24 112

22 1189 WIESEMANN Daniel GER 21 22 22 23 24 112

23 1039 AKTERZI Nihat CYP 22 19 22 24 24 111

24 1073 SEDLACEK Radim CZE 23 24 22 21 21 111

25 1090 FUENTES Mario ESP 22 23 20 20 25 110

26 1125 GAGLIO Baptiste FRA 21 24 19 22 24 110

Version of 13 JUL 2008 - 16:01C400000IA1207080830.20.TR125.0.001.CSVpage 1 of 2



Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Rounds

1 2 3 4 5
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

27 1346 SRAMEL Stanislav SVK 22 21 19 22 25 109

28 1119 AVRIL Paul FRA 21 20 21 23 24 109

29 1006 KAUFMANN Martin AUT 19 25 22 20 23 109

30 1127 GONZALEZ Anthony FRA 23 18 24 22 22 109

31 1347 STANKO Boris SVK 21 23 21 22 22 109

32 1361 NORLEN Andreas SWE 21 18 22 24 23 108

33 1032 PETROV Veselin BUL 21 21 23 21 21 107

34 1254 SOSA Lyndon LUX 21 21 23 21 21 107

35 1206 KONYA Balazs HUN 22 21 24 19 20 106

36 1207 KOVACS Gusztav HUN 20 21 21 21 21 104

37 1172 EGGERS Lutz GER 19 20 21 20 23 103

38 1287 SILVA NUNES Jose POR 20 22 19 19 23 103

39 1062 HOJNY Michal CZE 17 22 19 22 22 102

40 1387 KOROL Anton UKR 20 21 19 20 22 102

41 1186 STUPPY Andre GER 19 21 19 22 21 102

42 1369 NALBANT Mert TUR 20 20 22 19 21 102

43 1252 ZEMAITIS Kristijonas LTU 17 21 18 23 21 100

44 1289 BONCEA Alexandru Maria ROU 17 21 22 23 16 99

45 1386 KORCHYNSKYY Andrian UKR 19 23 18 19 19 98

46 1158 THOMPSON Jack GBR 18 17 19 21 20 95

47 1007 KOCH Josef AUT 20 20 17 17 20 94

48 1004 FISCHAK David AUT 20 20 16 16 21 93

49 1050 MAKRIS Andreas CYP 18 20 16 19 19 92

50 1282 DIAS MENDANHA Jose Joao POR 18 21 15 17 19 90

51 1042 CHRISTOFI Andreas CYP 19 19 12 16 17 83

legend

WC World Cup WR World Record
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European Championships Nicosia 2008
RESULTS

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
TEAM

12 JUL 2008, START TIME 08:30

(Team) (Team members)

WR 355 Italy ITA 15 JUN 1993 WCH Barcelona (ESP) ACCIARRI, Mirko; AVVEDUTO, Adriano; LAMERA, Adriano;

Rk Bib
No

Name
Nat

Rounds
1 2 3 4 5

Total Remarks

1 Italy ITA 71 67 71 71 74 354  

1229 FANALI Federico 25 23 23 24 25 120

1230 FIORAVANTI Giulio 23 21 25 24 25 118

1234 GRAZINI Valerio 23 23 23 23 24 116

2 Russian Federation RUS 67 70 65 70 71 343  

1301 DOVGAL Ivan 23 24 23 22 24 116

1305 GULYAEV Alexey 23 23 22 24 23 115

1310 LOBANOV Nikolay 21 23 20 24 24 112

3 Spain ESP 68 70 64 69 70 341  

1089 FERNANDEZ Antonio 21 24 24 25 24 118

1092 MACHADO Paco 25 23 20 24 21 113

1090 FUENTES Mario 22 23 20 20 25 110

4 Slovakia SVK 66 68 63 66 70 333  

1351 VASS Julius 23 24 23 22 23 115

1346 SRAMEL Stanislav 22 21 19 22 25 109

1347 STANKO Boris 21 23 21 22 22 109

5 France FRA 65 62 64 67 70 328  

1125 GAGLIO Baptiste 21 24 19 22 24 110

1119 AVRIL Paul 21 20 21 23 24 109

1127 GONZALEZ Anthony 23 18 24 22 22 109

6 Czech Republic CZE 62 69 63 68 66 328  

1076 ZENCUCH Jan 22 23 22 25 23 115

1073 SEDLACEK Radim 23 24 22 21 21 111

1062 HOJNY Michal 17 22 19 22 22 102

7 Great Britain GBR 65 64 63 68 67 327  

1162 WINSTANLEY Brett 24 23 24 23 25 119

1141 CAMPION Lee Michael 23 24 20 24 22 113

1158 THOMPSON Jack 18 17 19 21 20 95
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Rk Bib
No

Name
Nat

Rounds
1 2 3 4 5

Total Remarks

8 Hungary HUN 66 62 69 64 63 324  

1211 SZOLLAR Andras 24 20 24 24 22 114

1206 KONYA Balazs 22 21 24 19 20 106

1207 KOVACS Gusztav 20 21 21 21 21 104

9 Ukraine UKR 63 68 61 60 66 318  

1391 NIKANDROV Yuriy 24 24 24 21 25 118

1387 KOROL Anton 20 21 19 20 22 102

1386 KORCHYNSKYY Andrian 19 23 18 19 19 98

10 Germany GER 59 63 62 65 68 317  

1189 WIESEMANN Daniel 21 22 22 23 24 112

1172 EGGERS Lutz 19 20 21 20 23 103

1186 STUPPY Andre 19 21 19 22 21 102

11 Portugal POR 62 63 57 60 64 306  

1283 DIOGO ROSARIO Paulo Jorge 24 20 23 24 22 113

1287 SILVA NUNES Jose 20 22 19 19 23 103

1282 DIAS MENDANHA Jose Joao 18 21 15 17 19 90

12 Austria AUT 59 65 55 53 64 296  

1006 KAUFMANN Martin 19 25 22 20 23 109

1007 KOCH Josef 20 20 17 17 20 94

1004 FISCHAK David 20 20 16 16 21 93

13 Cyprus CYP 59 58 50 59 60 286  

1039 AKTERZI Nihat 22 19 22 24 24 111

1050 MAKRIS Andreas 18 20 16 19 19 92

1042 CHRISTOFI Andreas 19 19 12 16 17 83

legend

WCH World Championships WR World Record
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